Damer

Herrer:

31

28
52

78
64
53

23
65

57
32
11
29
15
44
46

12
27
49
40
19

60
16
10
34
17
30
24

66
58
25
33
14
68
75
59
61
47
43
48
21

67

Marit Sollid Eide
Ida Lange
Anniken H. Hole
Guro Korsbrekke
Karianne Tryggestad
Ryste

Synne Korsbrekke
Inga Elise Vik
Marianne Hafnor
Lisbeth Koppang
Erika Tgsse

Tor Hakon Hellebostad
Knut Anders Hatlen
Helge Hafsas

Helge Kvam Karbg
Olav Erling Aaland
Hans Kristian Stadheim
Nils Ivar Ringdal

Alf Petter Bae

Isak Flo Badal

Hans Kristian H. Hole
Per Ingebrigt Karbg
Martin Ringdal

Lars M. Gjgrven
Carl-Fredrik Causevie
Mathias Finstad

Erlend Solhaug Myklebust

Einar Strand
Trygve Tryggestad
Robin Jgrgensen
Kenneth Hole
@ivind Hole

Odd Arild Dale
Rasmus Ringdal
Myklebust

Christer Tryggestad
Rune Hole
Mateusz Balon
Gisle Aaland

Tore Johansen
Knut Dag Langeland
Henning Finstad
Ivar Seeter

Lars Kvam Karbg
Hakon Kjellstad
Asbjarn Kvam Karbg
Martin Lavlid
Bjornar Kjellstadli
Henrik Korsbrekke
Warelius

Sandane

Sunnylven IL
Rustad

Sunnylven IL
Rustad
Sunnylven IL
Sats

Stranda
Stordal

Nesodden
Stranda
Olden
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Mandalen
Rindals-Troll
Starheim
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Baekkelaget
Markane
Stabeek
Forde
Starheim
Olden
Sunnylven IL
Sykkylven
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Forde

Sunnylven IL
Byasen
Sunnylven IL
Hornindal IL
Sunnylven IL
Jrsta
Sunnylven IL
Farde
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Hornindal IL
Sats

Sandnes
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T

27,05
27,26
27,53
30,22

30,27
30,58
33,34

33,5
34,31
34,45

23,02
23,14
23,2
23,49
24
24,11
24,18
24,21
24,35
24,48
25,19
25,34
255
25,55
26,5
26,56
27
27,02
27,13
27,22
27,45
28,12

28,36
28,42
28,46
29,51
30,24
30,24
30,28
31,28
31,33
31,55
31,56

32,3
32,36
33,38

34,2



Jenter:

Gutar:

20
80
56
42

35
13
70
26
76
69
77

55
41
18
37
50
36
38
54
22

62

73

51

45
79
71
72
63
39
74

Jens Arve Forbord
Dag Ryste

Thor Vollset

Lars Jagrgen Hole

Mariell Taraldset
Sigrid Flo Badal
Mathilde Forsell
Ingrid Hole
Olene Lade
Nora Forsell
Bertine Lade

Tarjei Vollset

Hakon Ringdal

Amnt Age Jargensen
Benjamin Engen Hatlelid
Lars Erik Halbrendt
Bjgrnar Taraldset
Steffen Nathan Hatlelid
Asmund Nybg Vik
Sondre Overvoll Hole
Andreas Nordang Seljeset
Gabriel Dale

Ole Einar Stokke

Eskil Nordang Seljeset
Oskar Korsbrekke
Tobias @vreberg Leite

Bror A. Spilker
Sigurd Kjellstad

Lars Reyrhus

Ole Sivert Rayrhus
Iben Leander Dale
David Elias Fauchald
Kasper Ringdal

Urke IL
Stranda
Heming
Sunnylven IL

Hornindal IL
Starheim
Kvik Halden
Sunnylven IL
Sunnylven IL
Kvik Halden
Sunnylven IL

Heming
Baekkelaget
Sykkylven
Hornindal IL
Nordstrand
Hornindal IL
Hornindal IL
Sunnylven IL
Stranda
Hornindal IL
Farde
Sunde/
Stavanger
Hornindal IL
Rustad
Sunnylven IL
Ramme Alvor
SK
Sunnylven IL
Stranda
Stranda
Farde
Skedsmokorset
Sunnylven IL

I TITT
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34,57
35,03
36,47
37,59

6,38
6,58
7,54
8,06
8,47
9,23
9,46

5,08
5,46
5,53

6,02
6,03
6,05
6,07

6,1
6,16

6,2

6,21
6,43
6,57
7,15

7,16
7,16

7,2
7,52
8,08
8,27

9,5



